
 
 

SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR – 2024/2025 
 

 
 

TERM START DATE END DATE 
NUMBER OF DAYS 

ATTENDANCE 

Autumn                
1st Half Term 

 Wednesday 4th September  
2024 

Thursday 24th October  
2024 

72 
Pupil Days  

  Autumn Half Term Break 
 Friday 25th October -- Friday 1st November 2024 

Autumn             
2nd Half Term 

 Monday 4th November  
2024 

Friday 20th December  
2024 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS  –  Monday 23rd December 2024 -- Friday 3rd January 2025 

Spring                    
1st Half Term 

 Monday 6th January  
2025 

Friday 14th February 
2025 

 60 
Pupil Days  

   Spring Half Term Break  
 Monday 17th February -- Friday 21st February 2025 

Spring                    
2nd Half Term 

 Monday 24th February 
2025 

Thursday 4th April  
2025 

EASTER HOLIDAYS  –  Monday 7th April -- Monday 21st April 2025 

Summer                 
1st Half Term 

 Tuesday 22nd April 
2025 

Friday 23rd May  
2025 

 58 
Pupil Days  

 Early May Bank Holiday is on Monday 5th May 2025 

  Summer Half Term Break 
Monday 26th May -- Monday 2nd June 2025 

Summer                
2nd Half Term 

 Tuesday 3rd June 
2025 

Tuesday 22nd July 
2025 

 Inset Days for Teaching Staff –  
Monday 2nd September 2024 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Friday 25th October 2025 
Monday 2nd June 2025 
Monday 7th July 2025 

Total Pupil Days: 

190 


